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
dral ceilinged home; allowing for boundless creativity in color
& art. Generous storage & built-in amenities. $479,000
#11031 MLS#15369425

GOLF COURSE COMMUNITY...
THE HOME ON THE HILL.
You must see this elegantly appointed 2900+ sqft, 3 BR, 3.5
BA hilltop home overlooking Ocean Dunes Golf Course. Truly
amazing & quietly tasteful throughout with extensive oak cab-
inetry, a sure to please kitchen, show stopping, gracious living
room. Too much to list, so see the pictures & video & you will
want to see the home. $459,000 #11020 MLS#15367029
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WOODSY COUNTRY SETTING
4 bedroom ranch-style home & huge custom crafted unfin-
ished workshop/guest house/studio, built by master craftsman
with attention to detail. Rare opportunity to customize & finish
as buyer sees fit. Close to Mercer Lake and recreation areas.

$340,000 #11040 MLS#15551584

CUL-DE-SAC LIVING IN SHELTER COVE
1,910 sq. ft. custom Craftsman style home on wooded
.36 acre lot positioned in the gated Shelter Cove com-
munity. This home provides modern style with well-lit
great room with skylights, a fireplace & recessed light-
ing. The kitchen boasts granite countertops, pantry &
high-end appliances. Even the backyard is well
appointed with a massive approx 1,150 sq. ft. Trex
deck with full size planter box and a cedar greenhouse
for gardening. $319,000 #10971 MLS#15561249

RARE FIND!

Rural 2+ acre parcel w/single level 3/2 home,
plus dome guest house w/bath, plumbed for a
kitchenette! 2 car garage & extra parking. 2 sun-
rooms. Raised garden bed & private fire pit areas.
Country living in a warm pocket north of town.
Pellet stove. Perfect retirement awaits you with 2
acres; room to kick back, enjoy life, garden and
putter! $277,000 #10979 MLS#14342227

DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY
Development property in the heart of Florence. 3
1/2 acres next to Sandpines Golf Course. 37th
& Oak access point. Heavily wooded and filled
with native vegetation for privacy. Ready for your
next development project. $285,000 #10994
MLS#15426589

EVERGREEN

Contemporary Northwest home in a woodsy &
private South Lakes area. 3 bedroom, 2 bath, liv-
ing & dining areas, and a sunporch allows every-
one to retreat or gather together in comfort. A
bonus workshop/hobby room behind the 2 car
garage, fenced dog run, and room for RV park-
ing makes this your new Oregon home.
$269,000 #11014 MLS#15456579

SEA WATCH CUSTOM HOME
In quiet Sea Watch this 1730 SF 3 bdrm, 2 bath
custom home built for easy living. A cathedral
ceiling great room is at the center. Comfortable
kitchen is enhanced by a breakfast bar. Master
bdrm is to the right, 2 bdrms to the left of the
great room. Front of the home welcomes you
with covered porch; back offers relaxation
w/covered deck. Ample 2 car garage is a plus!
Professional pre-inspection & repairs completed.
$298,500 #11024 MLS#15401551
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